
Coaches:

Ricardo Doylet Kernan Middle School
(B) 7/8TH Soccer

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Jan 8, 2025 Wed Regular Season 
0-1 L

Mandarin Middle
School

5:00
PM

KERNAN
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

NL

Jan 15, 2025 Wed Regular Season 
1-0 W

Fort Caroline
Middle School

5:00
PM

KERNAN
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

L

Jan 27, 2025 Mon Regular Season 
1-0 W

@ Mayport Middle
School

5:00
PM

MAYPORT
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

L

Jan 29, 2025 Wed Regular Season 
1-0 W

Arlington Middle
School

4:00
PM

KERNAN
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

L

Jan 29, 2025 Wed Regular Season 
1-0 W

@ Arlington Middle
School

5:00
PM

ARLINGTON
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

L

Feb 3, 2025 Mon Regular Season 
1-0 W

@ Duncan U.
Fletcher Middle
School (Senators)

6:00
PM

DUNCAN U.
FLETCHER
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

L

Feb 5, 2025 Wed Regular Season 
0-1 L

Landmark Middle
School

5:00
PM

KERNAN
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

L

Feb 10, 2025 Mon Regular Season 
1-0 W

@ Fort Caroline
Middle School

5:00
PM

FORT
CAROLINE
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

L

Feb 12, 2025 Wed Regular Season 
0-1 L

@ Landmark
Middle School

5:00
PM

LANDMARK
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

L

Feb 18, 2025 Tue

Regular Season
(Kernan HOSTING
@ Fletcher) 
0-1 L

@ Duncan U.
Fletcher Middle
School (Senators)

TBD

DUNCAN U.
FLETCHER
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

L

Feb 19, 2025 Wed Regular Season 
1-0 W

Mayport Middle
School

5:00
PM

KERNAN
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

L

Feb 20, 2025 Thu Regular Season 
1-0 W

@ Oceanway
Middle School

5:00
PM

OCEANWAY
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

L

Date: 2025-12-06


	Kernan Middle School (B) 7/8TH Soccer Coaches: Ricardo Doylet
	Coaches:
	(B) 7/8TH Soccer


